Account Transactions

Torpoint Town Council

For the period 1 June 2021 to 24 June 2021

RUNNING

DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE GROSS VAT
Library Cafe Income (D&L)

1Jun 2021 Receive Money :I'(c:);?:int Library & Community Hub library income - 10.00 10.00 10.50 0.50
1Jun 2021 Receive Money Tg;’?g::tcz'rzr: ry & Community Hub & income - 57.43 67.43 60.30 2.87
2 Jun 2021 Receive Money _T‘C’;?:mt Library & Community Hub ;0 i come ; 2.86 70.29 3.00 0.14
4 Jun 2021 Receive Money Tg;?e"l':z(')‘:;ary &CommunityHub 0o Income - 143 7172 1.50 0.07
7 Jun 2021 Receive Money _T‘c’;fp:int Library & Community Hub . . cash Income - 54.10 125.82 56.80 2.70
8 Jun 2021 Receive Money -T;);?eoint Library & Community Hub Library cash income - 57.43 183.25 60.30 2.87
8 Jun 2021 Receive Money _Tgfpe"ii:x:fry &Community Hub o0 v Income - 5.62 188.87 5.90 0.28
9 Jun 2021 Receive Money _Tgfpeoi”t Library & Community Hub ;0 o i come ; 7.62 196.49 8.00 0.38
10 Jun 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub - cafe - 1.90 198.39 2.00 0.10
11 Jun 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub - cafe - 571 204.10 6.00 0.29
15Jun2021  Receive Money _ng‘f’eomt Library & Community Hub 4 o income - 10.95 215.05 11.50 0.55
16Jun2021  Receive Money T‘c’;?sl':;')"r:f ry&Community Hub . cash income - 94.57 309.62 99.30 473
17 Jun 2021 Receive Money -nggf):int Library & Community Hub Library Income - 5.24 314.86 5.50 0.26
18Jun2021  Receive Money _Tsarfp:i”t Library & Community Hub i ome - 9.52 324.38 10.00 0.48
21 Jun 2021 Receive Money _Tgfpe"i”t Library & Community Hub i ome - 7.24 331.62 7.60 0.36
23 Jun 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 5y oo ; 11.52 343.14 12.10 0.58
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Account Transactions

DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT RB%[‘I’:IE:::(E GROSS VAT
24 Jun 2021 Receive Money T(c);?eoint Library & Community Hub Library cash income - 71.33 414.47 74.90 3.57
Total Library Cafe Income (D&L) - 414.47 414.47 435.20 20.73
Library Sales (D&L)

1Jun 2021 Receive Money -ngzgliﬂltsl-aitc)liry & Community Hub library income - 2.92 2.92 3.50 0.58
1Jun 2021 Receive Money T;)J;::Ln; ]I(_ei:rary & Community Hub library income 0.20 - 2.72 (0.24) (0.04)
1Jun 2021 Receive Money TS;E;LTFSL;EEW & Community Hub Library Income - 8.75 11.47 10.50 1.75
1Jun 2021 Receive Money _ng”go\j\,":sibgzrgﬁ& Community Hub & v Income - 5.00 16.47 6.00 1.00
1Jun 2021 Receive Money _T‘;:ﬁﬁii:tg“brary &Community Hub 4o Income ; 5.83 22.30 7.00 117
2 Jun 2021 Receive Money Tg;‘;f:l”; ]';eizrary & Community Hub oo v income 0.04 - 22.26 (0.05) (0.01)
4 Jun 2021 Receive Money _Tg?n"tii:;"ibrary &CommunityHub v Income - 16.00 38.26 19.20 3.20
4Jun2021 Receive Money T;’Jf;"u”; ]';;:ra ry & Community Hub & income 0.27 ; 37.99 (0.32) (0.05)
4 Jun 2021 Receive Money TS;E;LTFSL;EEW & Community Hub Library Income - 2.92 40.91 3.50 0.58
4Jun2021 Receive Money T;:’;flun,: fLei:rary &Community Hub 4 o+ 1ncome 0.08 ; 40.83 (0.09) (0.01)
7 Jun 2021 Receive Money _TZLZO\L";ibgzgs& Community Hub 3 cash Income ; 8.33 49.16 10.00 167
7 Jun 2021 Receive Money Tserzog':ltl ';Lbcfsry &Community HUb 4 v cash Income - 20.42 69.58 24.50 4.08
7 Jun 2021 Receive Money _Tg:f’n"tii:g‘ibrary &CommunityHub 4 - v cash Income - 5.00 74.58 6.00 1.00
7 Jun 2021 Receive Money _Tg;'f:g}tbﬂgrkagigsg’&?ﬁ:ity Hub | ihrary Cash Income - 18.33 92,91 22.00 3.67
8 Jun 2021 Receive Money TS;E;LTSL;EZW & Community Hub Library cash income - 8.75 101.66 10.50 1.75
8 Jun 2021 Receive Money Tg:)pgo\l,natsibbrzgs& Community Hub Library cash income - 5.00 106.66 6.00 1.00
8 Jun 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub &\ - chincome ; 5.83 112.49 7.00 117
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DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT l;l/i[l;l:l':j(é GROSS VAT
8 Jun 2021 Receive Money T‘S’L:Frfl]"; fLeinary &Community Hub 4o Income 0.08 ; 112.41 (0.10) (0.02)
9 Jun 2021 Receive Money Tgerzog':ltl ';Lbcfsry & Community Hub 1o v income - 17.50 129.91 21.00 3.50
9 Jun 2021 Receive Money T;’JE’:L"; ]';ei:ra ry & Community Hub | o - income 0.41 - 129.50 (0.49) (0.08)
10 Jun 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub - sum up fee 0.03 - 129.47 (0.03) -
11 Jun 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub - sum up fee 0.08 - 129.39 (0.10) (0.02)
15Jun 2021 Receive Money :I'gl;ipniii:tgubra ry & Community Hub Library income - 6.58 135.97 7.90 1.32
15 Jun 2021 Receive Money T;:’;flun,: fLei:rary &Community Hub - income 0.27 - 135.70 (0.32) (0.05)
16 Jun 2021 Receive Money ngzo\l’n;sibbrzg& Community Hub library cash income - 0.83 136.53 1.00 0.17
16Jun2021  Receive Money Tsergog'l:‘ltl ';Lbcfsry & Community HUb 1 cash income - 8.75 145.28 10.50 1.75
16Jun2021  Receive Money T;:&"tmé"ibrary & Community Hub | cash income - 25.00 170.28 30.00 5.00
17 Jun 2021 Receive Money -ngr;iizzll_eisrary & Community Hub library income - 21.39 191.67 25.67 4.28
17 Jun 2021 Receive Money Ts;ggmltsgglzry & Community Hub Library Income - 8.75 200.42 10.50 1.75
17 Jun 2021 Receive Money _Tg:l!’n‘?i:tg”bra ry & Community Hub & income ; 417 204.59 5.00 0.83
17 Jun 2021 Receive Money T;’Jf:'un; ]';eigra ry & Community Hub &+ income 0.29 ; 204.30 (0.35) (0.06)
18Jun2021  Receive Money _Tgerz‘g’mlts";tc’gry & CommunityHub 5 v income - 2.92 207.22 3.50 0.58
18Jun2021  Receive Money _T;:ipn‘iii';tg"ibrary & CommunityHub o o+ income - 4.00 211.22 4.80 0.80
18 Jun 2021 Receive Money TSJ‘;?L”’: ](L;Zrary &CommunityHub o - income 0.25 ; 210.97 (0.30) (0.05)
21Jun2021 Receive Money Tg;’;an’: ]Ic_ei:rary &Community Hub library income 0.11 - 210.86 (0.13) (0.02)
22 Jun 2021 Receive Money T‘s’;g;ﬂlt Library & Community Hub ;0 - i come ; 2.92 213.78 3.50 0.58
22Jun2021  Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub - o i come 0.05 - 213.73 (0.06) (0.01)

Account Transactions

Torpoint Town Council

- sum up fee



Account Transactions

DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT l;bi[‘::,!::fé GROSS VAT
23 Jun 2021 Receive Money _Tg:ﬁ]:ii:tg“brary &Community Hub 4o Income ; 4.00 217.73 4.80 0.80
23Jun2021  Receive Money T;:‘;fljn; ]';eite’ra ry & Community Hub | o o+ Income 0.23 - 217.50 (0.28) (0.05)
24Jun2021  Receive Money _nggc’\jvnatsibgzrgys& Community Hub | o cash income - 2.50 220.00 3.00 0.50
24Jun2021  Receive Money Tserz"g':ltl t;t;fsry & CommunityHub o o cach income - 2.92 222.92 3.50 0.58
24Jun2021  Receive Money _Tg:i’;‘ﬂ:tg“bra ry&Community Hub 5 - cash income ; 16.92 239.84 20.30 3.38
24 Jun 2021 Receive Money Tg;’;ii:;g?ra ry & Community Hub o+ cash income ; 2.50 242.34 3.00 0.50
Total Library Sales (D&L) 2.39 244.73 242.34 290.81 48.47
Total 2.39 659.20 (656.81) 726.01 69.20

Account Transactions Torpoint Town Council



